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1. Daniel Bednár 3 7 7 6 8 3 34
2. Kamil Mak 2 5 5 7 7 5 31
3. Adam Kolecki 3 5 5 7 7 3 30
4. Lubos Radakovic 2 8 0 7 8 5 30
5. Vladislav Bláha 2 4 2 4 6 4 22
6. Michal Kuropatwa 6 2 1 2 6 3 20
7. Lukáš Hradecký 5 1 2 4 7 1 20
8. Andreas Baumkircher 4 5 0 1 6 3 19
9. Severín Čech 3 2 4 3 5 2 19
10. Marek Pokulniewicz 1 1 5 6 2 1 16
11. Rudolf Hlušek 0 3 5 0 4 4 16
12. Jaroslaw Wilczynski 2 2 0 4 2 1 11
13. Henri Reiter 1 4 2 0 0 2 9
14. Miroslav Jankech 6 1 0 0 0 0 7
15. Manfred Eibl 2 3 1 0 1 0 7
16. Peter Krobath 0 0 0 5 2 0 7
17. Antonín Kopecký 3 0 0 0 3 0 6
18. Pit Scholtes 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

1. Daniel Bednár 3 7 7 6 8 3 34
2. Kamil Mak 2 5 5 7 7 5 31
3. Adam Kolecki 3 5 5 7 7 3 30
4. Lubos Radakovic 2 8 0 7 8 5 30
5. Vladislav Bláha 2 4 2 4 6 4 22
6. Severín Čech 3 2 4 3 5 2 19
7. Rudolf Hlušek 0 3 5 0 4 4 16
8. Henri Reiter 1 4 2 0 0 2 9
9. Miroslav Jankech 6 1 0 0 0 0 7
10. Pit Scholtes 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

1. Lukáš Hradecký 5 1 2 4 7 1 20
2. Andreas Baumkircher 4 5 0 1 6 3 19
3. Jaroslaw Wilczynski 2 2 0 4 2 1 11
4. Manfred Eibl 2 3 1 0 1 0 7
5. Peter Krobath 0 0 0 5 2 0 7

1. Marek Pokulniewicz 1 1 5 6 2 1 16
2. Antonín Kopecký 3 0 0 0 3 0 6

1. Michal Kuropatwa 6 2 1 2 6 3 20

✪ GENUINE   ✪ MILITARY

✪ BLACK  ✪ POWDER

✪ PERCUSSION ✪ BREECH

✪ NITRO
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